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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 21 Women, 400m Medley Open
30/05/2024 - 9:07 Results Prelim
Marenostrum 4:30.75 HOSSZU, Katinka BARCELONA 10/06/2012
TICB 4:30.75 HOSSZU, Katinka BARCELONA 08/07/2016
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GORBENKO, Anastasya 03 Israel 4:43.33 826
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:40.96 38.30 250m: 2:56.04 39.10 350m: 4:10.73 34.60

100m: 1:02.66 33.15 200m: 2:16.94 35.98 300m: 3:36.13 40.09 400m: 4:43.33 32.60

2. NARITA, Mio 06 Japan 4:44.17 818
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:40.34 36.89 250m: 2:57.11 40.21 350m: 4:11.54 33.09

100m: 1:03.45 34.03 200m: 2:16.90 36.56 300m: 3:38.45 41.34 400m: 4:44.17 32.63

3. KOBORI, Waka 00 Japan 4:44.92 812
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.95 36.80 250m: 2:59.30 41.72 350m: 4:13.30 32.38

100m: 1:05.15 34.42 200m: 2:17.58 35.63 300m: 3:40.92 41.62 400m: 4:44.92 31.62

4. VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 Spain 4:46.10 802
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:42.89 37.88 250m: 3:00.71 40.03 350m: 4:14.09 33.94

100m: 1:05.01 33.75 200m: 2:20.68 37.79 300m: 3:40.15 39.44 400m: 4:46.10 32.01

5. OHASHI, Yui 95 Japan 4:46.77 796
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:42.21 37.47 250m: 2:59.72 40.50 350m: 4:14.19 33.36

100m: 1:04.74 34.82 200m: 2:19.22 37.01 300m: 3:40.83 41.11 400m: 4:46.77 32.58

6. CREVAR, Anja 00 Serbia 4:49.07 778
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:40.58 37.01 250m: 2:57.89 41.33 350m: 4:15.01 35.03

100m: 1:03.57 33.68 200m: 2:16.56 35.98 300m: 3:39.98 42.09 400m: 4:49.07 34.06

7. ALZETTA, Giada 06 Fin Veneto 4:49.52 774
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:43.01 37.65 250m: 3:01.51 41.57 350m: 4:17.16 33.66

100m: 1:05.36 34.80 200m: 2:19.94 36.93 300m: 3:43.50 41.99 400m: 4:49.52 32.36

8. TANIGAWA, Ageha 03 Japan 4:49.62 773
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:43.32 38.06 250m: 3:01.41 41.58 350m: 4:17.33 34.09

100m: 1:05.26 34.00 200m: 2:19.83 36.51 300m: 3:43.24 41.83 400m: 4:49.62 32.29

9. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Federation Francophone Belge de Natation4:50.96 762
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:43.01 38.54 250m: 3:02.94 42.73 350m: 4:18.94 33.02

100m: 1:04.47 34.23 200m: 2:20.21 37.20 300m: 3:45.92 42.98 400m: 4:50.96 32.02

10. BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 Spain 4:52.68 749
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:45.24 38.98 250m: 3:04.13 41.42 350m: 4:20.26 33.81

100m: 1:06.26 35.12 200m: 2:22.71 37.47 300m: 3:46.45 42.32 400m: 4:52.68 32.42

11. SEBESTYEN, Dalma 97 Hungary 4:52.97 747
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:43.39 38.54 250m: 3:02.75 41.28 350m: 4:19.61 34.57

100m: 1:04.85 34.73 200m: 2:21.47 38.08 300m: 3:45.04 42.29 400m: 4:52.97 33.36

12. PUJADAS RUSINOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:55.19 730
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:42.86 38.65 250m: 3:04.45 43.63 350m: 4:22.64 34.10

100m: 1:04.21 33.63 200m: 2:20.82 37.96 300m: 3:48.54 44.09 400m: 4:55.19 32.55

13. PASCAREANU, Giulia 07 Rari Nantes Florentia 4:56.88 718
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:46.37 39.14 250m: 3:07.19 42.79 350m: 4:24.28 34.10

100m: 1:07.23 35.85 200m: 2:24.40 38.03 300m: 3:50.18 42.99 400m: 4:56.88 32.60

14. SAKAR, Belis 07 Enka Sports Club 5:00.09 695
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:44.80 39.12 250m: 3:06.98 42.86 350m: 4:26.07 35.05

100m: 1:05.68 34.85 200m: 2:24.12 39.32 300m: 3:51.02 44.04 400m: 5:00.09 34.02

15. VEIGA, Ana Filipa 01 Gafanha da Encarnacao 5:16.58 592
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:54.59 43.20 250m: 3:20.44 43.79 350m: 4:40.83 37.25

100m: 1:11.39 38.17 200m: 2:36.65 42.06 300m: 4:03.58 43.14 400m: 5:16.58 35.75
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 21, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS NG, Lai Wa 05 Hong Kong, China
DNS KAPAS, Boglarka 93 Hungary


